Race Date
October 05, 2020

Place Score Bib No

West Marshall Fusion XC Invitationall 1130 Tri
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 (<5
10 9
11 (<5)
12 10
13 11

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

1970
1986
1968
1985
1981
1965
1983
1966
1958
1971
1956
1984
1982

Seth Meikle
Brock Tvedt

Yili Schiro

Brody Moen
Caden Lee

Alex Beckel
Peyton O'Neill
Daniel Sopkowiak
John Devries
Chase Steinbach
Daniel Rankin
Everett Svendsen
Maverick Nelson

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team

Lake Of The Woods
Red Lake County
Lake Of The Woods
Red Lake County
Red Lake County
Lake Of The Woods
Red Lake County
Lake Of The Woods
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Lake Of The Woods
Clearbrook-Gonvick
Red Lake County
Red Lake County

Grade

10
12

12

©

11
11
10

Time Pace

19:36.1 3:55/K
20:00.6 4:00/K
21:41.8 4:20/K
21:45.0 4:21/K
22:58.9 4:36/K
23:17.3 4:39/K
23:19.4 4:40/K
23:32.9 4:43/K
24:05.8 4:49/K
25:15.9 5:03/K
27:48.1 5:34/K
27:54.9 5:35/K
28:01.5 5:36/K

10/05/2020 01:26:35



Race Date West Marshall Fusion XC Invitationall 1130 Tri
October 05, 2020 Final Team Results

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Lake Of The Woods (XC) Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 27 Average Time: 22:40.8
1 1970 Seth Meikle 10 1 1 19:36.1 19:36.1 0:00.0
2 1968 Yili Schiro 9 3 4 21:41.8 41:17.9 2:05.7
3 1965 Alex Beckel 8 6 10 23:17.3  1:04:35.2 3:41.2
4 1966 Daniel Sopkowiak 9 8 18 23:32.9  1:28:08.1 3:56.8
5 1971 Chase Steinbach 11 9 27 25:15.9  1:53:24.0 5:39.8
Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 28 Average Time: 23:11.7
1 1986 Brock Tvedt 12 2 2 20:00.6 20:00.6 0:00.0
2 1985 Brody Moen 12 4 6 21:45.0 41:45.6 1:44.4
3 1981 Caden Lee 9 5 11 22:58.9  1:04:44.5 2:58.3
4 1983 Peyton O'Neill 9 7 18 23:19.4  1:28:03.9 3:18.8
5 1984 Everett Svendsen 9 10 28 27:54.9  1:55:58.8 7:54.3
6 1982 Maverick Nelson 9 (12) (39) 28:01.5  2:24:00.3 8:00.9
Team - Clearbrook-Gonvick Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1958 John Devries 11 Less Than 5 24:05.8 24:05.8 0:00.0
2 1956 Daniel Rankin 10 Less Than 5 27:48.1 51:53.9 3:42.3
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